SLOVENSKA

LYZIARSKA ASOCIACIA

F

GENDER:
DISCPLINE:
LOCATION:
DATE:

S

EC SBS FINAL RESULTS

LADIES
SBS
JASNA
26.3.2011

TEMPERATURE: 0 °C

Ranking
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

N =
N = O

13
14
15
16
17

DNS
DNS
DNS

(/3557

STREDOSLOVENSKA ENERGETIKA
L

@arﬁffza
Py

BIB
2
3
6

18
5
22
11
4
8
19
20
7

18
10
19
21

FIS CODE
9700015
9480038
9150083
9700036
9050189
9700035
9050165
9090005
1090002
9700037
9700031
9090070

9090071
9050214
9050178
9700033
9700034

SLOVENSKE
ELEKTRARNE

9560055 SLO Jernej
2940017 HUN Viktor
9050206 AUT Daniel

FINAL
NAT Name Surname
SVK Matej Matys
RUS Dmitry Repnikov
CZE Martin Mikyska
SVK Martin Blasko
AUT Julian Maschl
SVK Jan Tatarka
AUT Philip Toplitsch
BUL Lozio Dimitrov
BUL Mario Benio
SVK Martin Rybansky
SVK Matej Dolnik
BUL Georgi Mihaylov
QUALIFICATION
BUL Georgi Aseno Geogriev
AUT Simon Reitsamer
AUT David Pils
SVK Jakub Brziak
SVK  Radoslav Dubovy
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